
Pos 

Classic 175 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Classic 250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

Classic 50 
1 

Classic Pre 47 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

60 

53 

86 

21 

80 

16 

50 

49 

48 

2 

24 

31 

20 

11 

17 

18 

Name 

Anders Järnland 

Per Bynander 

Ulf Bylund 

Peder Kongtorp Skaret 

Ragnar Eriksen 

Rudolf Gustavsson 

Hans Blom 

Jakob Thorstensen 

Charlotta Källbäck 

Per Sande 

Jan Nährström 

Sjaak Tepper 

Tobias Lindqvist 

Edvin Moen 

Tor Halvorsen 

Putte Mark 

Nat 

SWE 

SWE 
SWE 

NOR 
NOR 
FIN 
NOR 
NOR 
SWE 

SWE 
SWE 

NED 

SWE 
NOR 
NOR 

SWE 

Club 

MCHK - Racing 

Kinds MK 
MCHK - Racing 

CRC 
CRC 
Ålands Motorklubb 
CRC 
CRC 
MCHK - Racing 

MCHK - Racing 
MCHK - Racing 

MCHK - Racing 

MCHK - Racing 
CRC 
Annen Klubb 

MCHK-R 

Make 

Honda 

Maico 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Nei 

Honda 

Honda 

Greeves 

Honda 

Kreidler 

Monark 

BSA 

Jawa 

Norbin 

Model/Engine 

RSC 175 

125 cc 
CB 175 

cb 250 
CB 250 
A1R 
Nei 
CB250 
CB250 

24 RAS Silverstone 
Cb 250 

Gp50 

Albin RR 
B3133 500CC 
Perak 350 

Best Tm 

1:25.380 

1:17.589 
1:21.171 
1:21.352 
1:22.204 
1:24.231 
1:25.902 

1:23.573 

1:23.553 

1:18.843 
1:22.148 
1:27.374 

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 

8 

8 
8 
8 

1 

Diff 

DNS 
DNS 

20.084 
20.315 
31.524 
48.283 

1:00.161 

DNF 
DNS 

37.185 
1:15.597 

DNF 

Hometown 

Vetlanda 

Svenljunga 
Gävle 

Bjørkelangen 
enebakkneset 
Mariehamn 
Rådal 
Sandnes 
Hovås 

Vallentuna 
Strängnäs 

Eemdijk 

Indal 
BERGEN 
V.Gausdal 

Stockholm 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 17,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

0.836 

Avg. Speed 

96,825 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.589 

Best Speed 

105,510 

Best Lap by 

21 - Peder Kongtorp Skaret 

Printed: 12.06.2022 13:35:01 
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Jury President: Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Benjamin Holger Storsveen 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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Classic TT 2022 CRC-SMCK 

Pre´47 + Classic 175 + 250 + 50 

Pre´47 + Classic 175 + 250 + 50 Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:22:04 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 

12.06.2022 13:20 


